THEC RANE® GUY

CAMERA CRANES - REMOTE HEADS - CABLE CAM

S/l S TEL AN CRANE

RATES

CRANE WITH 2AXIS MO-5YS REMOTE HEAD

$ 2,400.00
$ 1,800.00
$ 350.00
$ 925.00
$ 650.00
$ 25.00

$ 250.00
$ 1.50

$ 28.00

CRANE ONLY

TRUCK AND TECHNO TRAILER

LEAD TECHNICIAN*~

ASSISTANT TECHNICIAN*

PRECISION I"BEAM TRACK (10’ secTioNs)***

TELEX WIRELESS HEADSETS

MILEAGE & FUEL (rPErR MILE)

TOLL SURCHARGE (IF INCURRED)

*TECHNICIANS ARE REQUIRED AND PROVIDED BY THE CRANE GUY .
TECHNICIANS ARE PORTAL TO PORTAL WHEN TRAVELING WITH EQUIPMENT.
LABOR RATES ARE BASED ON A 10 HOUR DAY.

*%* 100 FEET OF TRACK AVAILABLE

ALL RATES LISTED ARE PER DAY. FOUR DAY WEEKS ON THE CRANE ARE
AVAILABLE DEPENDING ON LENGTH OF PROJECT. TRUCK AND TRAILER ARE
EXCLUDED. TRAVEL RATES ARE 50% OF LISTED PRICES AND MILEAGE AND
FUEL ARE NEGOTIABLE. PLEASE SEE ‘“RENTAL TERMS” SHEET FOR ALL OTHER
INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS, CANCELLATION FEES, CLEANING FEES AND
PAYMENT TERMS.

WWW.RBTHECRANEGUY.COM, EMAIL RBETHECRAN EEUYS@SEEELDBAL.NET


http://www.rbthecraneguy.com
mailto:rbthecraneguy@sbcglobal.net

