

SUPERTECHNO CRANE

RATES

· h 2 100 00

CRANE WITH ZAXIS MO-SYS REMOTE HEAD	• \$	2,400.00
CRANE ONLY	• \$	1,800.00
TRUCK AND TECHNO TRAILER	• \$	350.00
LEAD TECHNICIAN*	• \$	925.00
ASSISTANT TECHNICIAN*	• \$	650.00
PRECISION I-BEAM TRACK (10' SECTIONS)***	• \$	25.00
TELEX WIRELESS HEADSETS	• \$	250.00
MILEAGE & FUEL (PER MILE)	• \$	1.50
TOLL SURCHARGE (IF INCURRED)	• \$	28.00

*TECHNICIANS ARE REQUIRED AND PROVIDED BY THE CRANE GUY.
TECHNICIANS ARE PORTAL TO PORTAL WHEN TRAVELING WITH EQUIPMENT.
LABOR RATES ARE BASED ON A 10 HOUR DAY.

***100 FEET OF TRACK AVAILABLE

ALL RATES LISTED ARE PER DAY, FOUR DAY WEEKS ON THE CRANE ARE AVAILABLE DEPENDING ON LENGTH OF PROJECT. TRUCK AND TRAILER ARE EXCLUDED. TRAVEL RATES ARE 50% OF LISTED PRICES AND MILEAGE AND FUEL ARE NEGOTIABLE. PLEASE SEE "RENTAL TERMS" SHEET FOR ALL OTHER INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS, CANCELLATION FEES, CLEANING FEES AND PAYMENT TERMS.

WWW.RBTHECRANEGUY.COM, EMAIL RBTHECRANEGUY@SBCGLOBAL.NET